## Atwater High School Agriculture Department Atwater FFA

FFA Students and Family

Atwater High School Ag Dept.

2201 Fruitland Ave Atwater, CA 95301 (209) 357-6025 www.AtwaterFFA.org

To:

From:



□ Check Payment Attached

□ Cash Payment Attached

Re:	FFA Jacket & Tie / Scarf Orders	□ FREE Jacket/Tie/Scarf – Earned	
Date:	September 1, 2023	Fundraising Incentive (Attach Claim Form)	
The Atwater High School Agriculture Department is accepting FFA jacket, tie, and scarf orders NOW through September 16, 2022. Students planning to participate in future FFA activities such as leadership conferences, public speaking competitions, judging teams, county fairs, etc MUST have an official FFA jacket and tie/scarf along with the following:			
White Black Black White	Male  pants (dress/cotton) pants (show pants for county fair) shoes and socks belt button dress shirt al FFA Jacket and Tie	Female  Black skirt (knee length) or black pants White pants (show pants for county fair) Black shoes (socks or nylons) Black belt (if needed for pants) White dress shirt / blouse Official FFA Jacket and Scarf	
The above uniform is required for student participation in chapter, sectional, regional, state, and national FFA activities.  Please check appropriate box:   FFA Jacket with Tie/Scarf (\$70)   FFA Tie Only (\$12)   FFA Scarf Only (\$12)			
Cash or check payments accepted. Checks can be made payable to "Atwater FFA"  (Return Form to Agriculture Teacher)  ONLINE credit card orders can be done through the <a href="http://www.AtwaterFFA.org">http://www.AtwaterFFA.org</a> website.  (students will need to be measured in person by an agriculture instructor)			
The AHS Ag Dept. can provide students with sample jacket sizes and/or tape measures to ensure proper size jacket is ordered. Students can communicate any questions/inquiries directly with their agriculture teacher.			
If you have any questions, please don't hesitate to contact Mrs. Borba, Mrs. Fishman, Mr. Flatt, Mr. Gossman, Ms. Helton, Mr. Meredith, Mrs. Mesa, Mr. Vargas, or Ms. Zittel at (209) 357-6025 or their school e-mail address.			
Name of Stud	lent:	(PLEASE PRINT FULL NAME CL	EARLY)
The following size will be determined by the AHS Ag Dept staff. Can leave blank when submitted for order/payment.  Jacket Size (To be completed by AHS Ag Dept.): Male Jacket Female Jacket			